Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 GBOOBO6QFB75 51,702 1,355.73 LSE 1,359.00 1,352.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 20102/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 11,833 1,365.40 BATE 1,358.00 1,353.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 GBOOBO6QFB75 36,511 1,355.02 CHIX 1,360.00 1,352.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 20102/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 17,690 1,385.18 TURQUOISE 1,357.00 1,354.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 GBOOBOGQFB75 5,929 1,354.67 AQuIS 1,358.00 1,352.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 123,674 1,355.36 1,360.00 1,352.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,360.00 8 CHIX 2077838243842 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,359.00 800 LsE E0QLsOisfMhy 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,359.00 800 LsE E0QLsOisiMi9 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,359.00 75 LsE E0QLSOisfMiK 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243844 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243845 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,350.00 58 CHIX 2077836243846 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,350.00 58 CHIX 2077836243847 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,350.00 58 CHIX 2077836243848 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243849 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2977838243850 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243851 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243852 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243853 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243854 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 58 CHIX 2077836243855 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:10:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,350.00 634 CHIX 2077836243856 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:16:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,350.00 884 LSE E0QLsOistW2H 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:16:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,350.00 423 LSE E0QLSOisW2L 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:16:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 461 LSE E0QLOistW2S 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:16:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,359.00 203 LSE E0QLsOisW2U 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:19:51 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 479 CHIX 2077836245328 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:19:51 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 506 CHIX 2077836245329 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:31:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,365.00 614 LsE E0QLsOisfoy6 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:31:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,365.00 255 BATE 156728338938 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:31:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 488 CHIX 2077836247340 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:31:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 307 TURQUOISE E0QLsOIETsJd 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:31:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 506 TURQUOISE E0QLSOIETsJf 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:31:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,35.00 130 AQuis 7537 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:40:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 498 LSE E0QLSOisfzSP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:40:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 507 LSE E0QLSOisfzSR 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:40:04 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,354.00 207 BATE 156728340024 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:40:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,364.00 396 CHIX 2077836248541 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:40:04 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,364.00 249 TURQUOISE E0QLSOIE201D 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:40:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,364.00 105 AQuis 9151 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 478 LsE E0QLsOisgEUT 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 679 LSE E0QLsOisgEuZ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 198 BATE 156728341990 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 282 BATE 156728341991 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 380 CHIX 2077836250814 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 539 CHIX 2077838250816 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,356.00 240 TURQUOISE E0QLSOIE3GgZ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 544 TURQUOISE E0QLSOIE3GN3 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:57:58 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,366.00 340 TURQUOISE E0QLSOIE3GhS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:01:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 3 TURQUOISE E0QLSOIE3R2L 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:08:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 471 BATE 156728343445 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:08:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 33 BATE 156728343446 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:11:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 449 CHIX 2077836252624 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:11:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 6 CHIX 2077836252625 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:13:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 523 LSE E0QLsOisgREM 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 00:17:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,357.00 872 LSE E0QLsOisgU2S 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:17:29 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 447 BATE 156728344656 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:17:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 362 BATE 156728344657 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:17:20 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 693 CHIX 2077836253764 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:17:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 436 TURQUOISE E0QLSOIE4DI0 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:29:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 330 LsE E0QLsOisgdr? 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:29:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 436 LSE E0QLsOisgdrd 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:29:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 136 BATE 156728346230 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:29:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 27 CHIX 2077838255481 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:29:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 235 CHIX 2077836255482 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 09:29:08 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 164 TURQUOISE E£0QLSOIE4mKk 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:29:06 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,356.00 256 TURQUOISE E£0QLsOIE4mKm 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 09:29:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,356.00 202 TURQUOISE E0QLsOIE4mKo 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:29:06 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,366.00 70 AQuis 17337 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:30:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 507 CHIX 2077836255625 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:41:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 130 CHIX 2077836257166 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:41:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 346 CHIX 2077836257167 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:42:37 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 265 LSE E0QLsOisgogE 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:42:37 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 21 LSE E0QLsOisgogH 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:42:37 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 433 LSE E0QLsOisgogJ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 09:43:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,353.00 462 CHIX 2077838257489 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:43:30 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,363.00 439 CHIX 2077838257490 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010212026 08:43:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,363.00 447 CHIX 2077836257491 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 08:55:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,364.00 509 LsE E0QLsOisgz4p 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:58:34 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,364.00 102 AQuis 22342 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:58:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,364.00 3 AQuis 22343 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2000212026 00:58:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,354.00 314 LSE E0QLsOish0j3 2001001125
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GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,355.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,356.00
1,358.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,357.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,356.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,354.00
1,354.00
1,354.00

710
212

158
190

184
160
19

AQuIs
LSE
BATE
CHIX
AQuis
AQuis
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
CHIX

CHIX
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuis
BATE
AQuis
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
AQuIs

110181
E0QLsOisn5TL
156728413836
2977838324842
114003
114004
E0QLSOIEPwmW
E0QLsOIEPwmy
2077838328435
E0QLsOisnUVH
E0QLsOisnUvJ
2977838328827
E0QLSOisnWkS
2977838329611
2077838329616
E0QLSOisnbzw
2077838329962
EOQLSOIERUFt
E0QLsOisncPT
E0QLsOisncPV
2977838330108
E0QLSOIERBTH
E0QLsOisngho
E0QLsOisnghq
E0QLsOisnghs
2077838330987
E0QLsOisngi5
E0QLsOisniBY
E0QLsOisniBF
156728421305
156728421307
156728421308
156728421309
156728421310
156728421311
156728421312
156728421313
156728421314
156728421315
156728421316
156728421317
156728421318
156728421319
156728421320
156728421321
2077838332046
2077838332050
2077838332051
2077838332052
2077838332053
2977838332054
2977838332055
2977838332056
2977838332057
2077838332058
2077838332059
2077838332060
2077838332061
E0QLSOIERYPA
123908
123909
123910
123912
123913
156728423939
130295
E0QLSOiso7bE
E0QLsOiso7bG
2077838336428
E0QLsOisoBox
E0QLsOisoBd3
156728427486
156728427489
2977838337200
2977838337201
2077838337207
131580
E0QLSsOisoOLT
E0QLsOisoOLY
156728430599
156728430600
2977838340081
2977838340083
2977838340084
156728430601
2077838340085
E0QLSOIETNP
156728430869
2077838340891
2077838340892
E0QLsOisoUaS
E0QLSOIEU92f
EO0QLsOIEUAVO
E0QLsOisoaJZ
E0QLSOisocA]
E0QLSOisocAl
E0QLsOisocAn
2077838343436
2077838343437
E0QLsOisogUP
156728435618
147927

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
IG Group Holdings PLC
IG Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026

16:25:35
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:55
16:26:55
16:27:29
16:27:51
16:28:15
16:28:44
16:28:44
16:29:10
16:29:38
16:29:38

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOB06QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOB06QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75

1,354.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00
1,355.00

18

BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

156728437678
2977838347194
2977838347195
2077838347196

EO0QLsOIEVBIZ

E0QLsOisoser

EO0QLsOisosfR

E0QLsOisotVC
2977838347877

EO0QLsOIEVJyx
EOQLsOisowlw
E0QLsOisowlz
E0QLsOisoxNY
£0QLsOisoySn
EOQLsOisoySq

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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